GFM
Series VRLA Battery
power the future
1. Introduction
The "Shoto" brand GFM series VRLA batteries are products of the latest technologies. The products are in line with the
YD/T799-2002 standard of the Ministry of Information Industry of China, the JISC8704-2:1999 standard of Japan and the
IEC60896-2 standard. All of its performance indices have reached advanced level in China and enjoy good reputation
both at home and abroad. The products can be widely used as backup power for telecommunication and signal systems

H
TH
TH
GFM-200~600 GFM-800~1200
GFM-1600~2000 GFM-3000
4. Specifications and type
Type Rated capacityRated
Voltage
(V)
Dimension(mm)
H Total
Height
L W
Weight
(Kg)
GFM-200  2  206  200  150  110  90  181  346 365 13.7
GFM-300  2  309  300  220  165  124  181  346  365  19.2
GFM-400  2  412  400  300  220  158  181  346  365  25
GFM-500  2  515  500  375  275  191  181  346  365  30.5
GFM-600  2  618  600  450  330  225  181  346  365  35.5
GFM-800  2  824  800  600  440  303  181  346  365  48
GFM-1000  2  1030  1000  750  550  370  181  346  365  61
GFM-1600  2  1648  1600  1200  880  318  363  369  388  100
GFM-2000  2  2060  2000  1500  1100  385  363  369  388  125
GFM-3000  2  3090  3000  2250  1650  568  363  369  388  185
C20
Vt=1.80V/cell
C10
Vt=1.80V/cell